MLRC FourStar Rallycross Championship

Class One
Car # Name
1 Duane H
24 Jeff L
19 Kevin H
13 Earle H
11 Don M
12 Jon S
8 Paul H
9 Sean S
10 Stephen H
23JP. W
29 Michael H
14 Luis C
7 GrantR
4 Jacek G
31 Brad G
17 Michal G
30 Roger S

Class Two
Car # Name
26 Tom S
20 Peter R

Class Three

Car # Name
2 Sean K
15 Cory W
27 Chad S
28 Terry R

Class Four
Car # Name
18 Leo U
3 Nick M
5 Robin F
16 Nigel M
22 TomE
6 Timothy D
21 Les K
25 Damir A

Car

1988 Black Honda CRX
1995 Red Acura Integra
1988 Black Honda CRX
1985 Blue Dodge Omni
1989 Red Isuzu i-Mark
2000 Black Ford Focus
1992 Green Toyota Tercel
1988 Black Honda CRX
1991 White Mitsubishi Mirage
1996 Silver Mazda MX-3
1985 White Dodge Omni
1988 black Honda Civic
1998 Black Chevy Cavalier
2000 Grey Chrysler Neon
1998 Red Saturn LS

2000 Grey Chrysler Neon
2002 Red Mini Cooper S

Car
1991 Red BMW 318i
1983.5ish Yellow Mazda RX7

Car
1997 Green Subaru Legacy
1997 Green Subaru Legacy
1999 Silver Subaru Brighton
1999 Green Subaru Legacy

Car

2007 Black Subaru STI
2005 White Subaru STI
1992 Red VW Golf

2005 White Subaru STI
2001 Blue Audi S4

2004 Red Subaru WRX
1992 Black Toyota Celica
2000 Subaru Impreza

RallySport
Ontario

SS1
02:52.15
02:59.78
03:05.47
03:03.69
03:07.44
03:15.78
03:21.31
03:16.28
03:41.21
03:43.06
03:57.03
03:50.88
03:37.65
03:22.91
03:44.29
03:49.59
05:00.00

SS1
03:47.97
04:49.12

SS1
02:58.57
03:20.16
03:10.72
03:33.65

SS1
03:00.35
03:07.75
03:04.19
03:16.00
03:48.12
03:33.31
03:23.03
02:57.94

{
MAPLE LEAF

RALLY CLUB

SS2
02:34.38
02:34.71
02:41.75
02:41.47
02:45.97
02:50.69
02:57.65
02:53.63
03:04.19
02:58.00
02:45.78
03:11.41
03:06.75
03:06.38
02:49.25
03:00.19

DNS

SS2
03:13.09
03:01.91

SS2
02:32.34
02:42.87
02:40.15
02:52.56

SS2
02:22.66
02:40.00
02:43.78
02:43.81
02:42.44
03:06.28
02:56.72
02:33.94

SS3
02:16.06
02:14.29
02:15.03
02:22.60
02:19.47
02:22.50
02:21.65
02:21.12
02:27.00
02:41.44
02:37.47
02:40.31
02:13.38

DNS
02:29.60
DNS
02:40.22

SS3
02:40.00
03:00.16

SS3
02:20.03
02:12.06
02:25.00
02:31.97

SS3
01:57.79
02:05.97
02:13.88
02:13.12
02:14.29
02:18.19
02:25.31

DNF

SS4
02:12.68
02:14.75
02:16.97
02:16.37
02:17.47
02:22.93
02:16.32
02:20.00
02:25.72
02:34.88
02:46.28
02:34.31
02:13.60

DNS
DNS
DNS
02:31.91

SS4
02:36.88
02:46.10

SS4
02:10.40
02:12.56
02:16.44

DNS

SS4
02:02.00
02:04.41
02:11.35
02:10.87
02:21.50
02:15.37
02:26.28

DNS

SS5
02:12.28
02:10.12
02:11.53
02:13.44
02:16.75
02:20.03
02:17.91
02:27.00
02:23.13
02:22.05
02:16.19
02:25.57
05:00.00

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SS5
02:33.93
DNS

SS5
02:11.72
02:11.63

DNS
DNS

SS5
01:52.31
02:02.19
02:08.69
02:10.47
02:15.37
02:12.50
02:14.40

DNS

September 27th 2009

Total
12:07.55
12:13.65
12:30.75
12:37.57
12:47.10
13:11.93
13:14.84
13:18.03
14:01.25
14:19.43
14:22.75
14:42.48
16:11.38

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total
14:51.87
DNF

Total
12:13.06
12:39.28

DNF
DNF

Total
11:15.11
12:00.32
12:21.89
12:34.27
13:21.72
13:25.65
13:25.74

DNF

Difference (sec)

+06.10
+17.10
+06.82
+09.53
+24.83
+02.91
+03.19
+43.22
+18.18
+03.32
+19.73
+28.90

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Difference (sec)

DNF

Difference (sec)

+26.22
DNF
DNF

Difference (sec)

+45.21
+21.57
+12.38
+47.45
+03.93
+00.09

DNF

Class Position
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Overall Position
22
DNF

Overall Position
4

10

DNF

DNF
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DNF

Championship Points
12
11
10
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